POWER
AXA Series
20 Watts
Total Power:	 20 W
Input Voltage:	24 or 48 V
# of Outputs: 	 Single and Dual
Special features
�� Package size 1.0” x 1.0” x 0.4”

AXA20W  24Aug2020
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Power
AXA04F18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 3.3 V 4.5 A 87% 15 W
AXA04A18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 5 V 4 A 89% 20 W
AXA01B18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 12 V 1.67 A 89% 20 W
AXA01C18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 15 V 1.33 A 89% 20 W
AXA00H18-L 9 - 36 Vdc 24 V 0.835 A 88% 20 W
AXA00BB18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±12 V ±0.835 A 89% 20 W
AXA00CC18-L 9 - 36 Vdc ±15 V ±0.67 A 89% 20 W
AXA04F36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 3.3 V 4.5 A 88% 15 W
AXA04A36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 5 V 4 A 89% 20 W
AXA01B36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 12 V 1.67 A 89% 20 W
AXA01C36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 15 V 1.33 A 89% 20 W
AXA00H36-L 18 - 75 Vdc 24 V 0.835 A 88% 20 W
AXA00BB36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±12 V ±0.835 A 89% 20 W
AXA00CC36-L 18 - 75 Vdc ±15 V ±0.67 A 89% 20 W
Heatsink (Option –HS)
•	 All dimensions in mm (inches)
•	 Tolerance:	 X.X±0.25 (X.XX±0.01)
X.XX±0.13 ( X.XXX±0.005)